
Rec Center Coach Team

EL SERENO RAFAEL DE LA ROSA  DODGERS
EL SERENO JOEY DE ALBA YANKEES
EL SERENO HECTOR MARQUEZ PADRES
EL SERENO JAVIER MORENO ORIOLES
EL SERENO JORDYN GUTIERREZ RED SOX
EL SERENO ESMERALDA RICARDO             

BIANCA DELGADO ANGELS

GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY, BE A GOOD SPORT!!!!  

Time Home Visitor Loc. Time Home Visitor Loc.
Saturday, April 6, 2024 Friday, May 3, 2024

9:00 AM PADRES DODGERS Diamond 3 6:00 PM ANGELS ORIOLES Diamond 1
6:00 PM PADRES REDSOX Diamond 3

Friday, April 12, 2024
6:00 PM ORIOLES PADRES Diamond 1 Saturday, May 4, 2024
6:00 PM ANGELS YANKEES Diamond 3 9:00 AM YANKEES DODGERS Diamond 3

Time Home Visitor Loc. Time Home Visitor Loc.
Saturday, April 13, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024

9:00 AM DODGERS REDSOX Diamond 3 6:00 PM ORIOLES YANKEES Diamond 1
6:00 PM ANGELS REDSOX Diamond 3

Thursday, April 18, 2024
6:00 PM YANKEES ORIOLES Diamond 1 Saturday, May 11, 2024
6:00 PM REDSOX ANGELS Diamond 3 9:00 AM DODGERS PADRES Diamond 3

Time Home Visitor Loc. Time Home Visitor Loc.
Friday, April 19, 2024 Friday, May 17, 2024

6:00 PM YANKEES REDSOX Diamond 1 6:00 PM YANKEES ANGELS Diamond 1
6:00 PM PADRES ANGELS Diamond 3 6:00 PM PADRES ORIOLES Diamond 3

Saturday, April 20, 2024 Saturday, May 18, 2024
9:00 AM ORIOLES DODGERS Diamond 3 9:00 AM REDSOX DODGERS Diamond 3

Time Home Visitor Loc.
Time Home Visitor Loc. Time Home Visitor Loc.

Friday, April 26, 2024 Saturday, June 1, 2024
6:00 PM PADRES YANKEES Diamond 1 9:00 AM REDSOX YANKEES Diamond 1
6:00 PM REDSOX ORIOLES Diamond 3 10:00 AM ANGELS PADRES Diamond 1

11:00 AM DODGERS ORIOLES Diamond 1
Saturday, April 27, 2024

9:00 AM ANGELS DODGERS Diamond 3

          Persons with disabilities are welcome in our programs. Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangements.

 "Achieving gender equality through a continuous commitment to girls and women sports."

*Game schedule's times and dates may be subject to change.*


